
Belleair Beach
Population Out of Season

Population In Season
Visitor Percentages
Bed Tax Collections

Households
Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units

Millage Rate
Median Age

Average Income
Median Household Income
Median Disposable Income

Median House or Condo Value
Traffic Count:

Number of Businesses
Number of Employees

Number of Restaurants
Number of Hotels
Number of Rooms

Number of Short Term Rentals

1,524
N/A

0.13%
$87,490
722
488
2.11
642
78
2.03
61

$161,565
$106,778
$86,944
$487,782
15,000
31
111
0
1
40


