TAMPA BAY BEACHES CHAMBER of COMMERCE The Beach is our Business	
Population Out of Season	1,524
Population In Season	N/A
Visitor Percentages	0.13%
Bed Tax Collections	\$87,490
Households	722
Families	488
Average Household Size	2.11
Owner Occupied Housing Units	642
Renter Occupied Housing Units	78
Millage Rate	2.03
Median Age	61
Average Income	\$161,565
Median Household Income	\$106,778
Median Disposable Income	\$86,944
Median House or Condo Value	\$487,782
Traffic Count:	15,000
Number of Businesses	31
Number of Employees	111
Number of Restaurants	0
Number of Hotels	1
Number of Rooms	40
Number of Short Term Rentals	